
 

H22160 - Wine & Cheese  
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓   z z  ✓  ✓   ✓   

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: The Brand Malbec 75cl (13% vol) 
 

Ingredients:  N/A 

      

Allergens:  SULPHITES  

 

Storage: N/A 

 



 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

Product Name: Mrs Darlington Sweet Apple Chutney 120g 

    

Ingredients: Bramley Apples (55%), Sugar, Onions, Sultanas, Malt Vinegar (From BARLEY), Cornflour, Salt, Spices, Colour: 

Natural Caramel.   

      

Allergens: BARLEY     

 

Storage: Refrigerate Once Opened. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   861 

Energy (kcal):   200 

Fat (g):   0.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   49.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   47.2 

Protein (g):   0.9 

Salt (g):   0.3 

 

Product Name: Peter’s Yard Spelt & Sourdough Crackers 100g 

    

Ingredients:  Spelt WHEAT Flour 79%, MILK, Dried Fig Pieces 16%, Sourdough 10% (RYE Flour, Water), Honey, Sea Salt. 

      

Allergens:  MILK WHEAT, RYE. Made with care in a bakery that handles NUTS and SESAME.   

 

Storage: Ambient, cool and dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1573 

Energy (kcal):   372 

Fat (g):   3.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   79 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   8.0 

Protein (g):   12 

Salt (g):   1.7 

 

Product Name: Filberts Olive Snack Chilli & Black Pepper 65g 

    

Ingredients: Pitted Green Olives 93%, Salt, Lemon Juice, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Chilli, Black Pepper 

      

Allergens:  N/A   

 

Storage: Ambient 



 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   425 

Energy (kcal):   101 

Fat (g):   9.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   2.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   1.1 

Salt (g):   3 

 

Product Name: Cambrook Giant Chilli Corn 32g 

    

Ingredients:  83% Corn, 12% Sunflower Oil, 2% Salt, 2% Chilli Seasoning (Maltodextrin, Herbs, Spices, Dried Tomato Powder, 

Salt), 1% Paprika Oil 

      

Allergens: May contain peanuts, various NUTS, SESAME.  

  

Storage: Cool & dry, Under 23°C, Away from heat or direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1837 

Energy (kcal):   437 

Fat (g):   12.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.9 

Carbohydrate (g):   71.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.7 

Protein (g):   4.8 

Salt (g):   2.3 

 

Product Name: Yorkshire Crisps Cheddar & Caramelised Onion Chutney Crisps 50g drum 

    

Ingredients:  Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Dried Whey (MILK), Salt, Onion, Dried Cheddar Cheese (Contains: Cow’s 

MILK, Starter Culture, Salt, Vegetarian Rennet), Dried Balsamic Vinegar (Contains: Red Wine Vinegar, Grape Must), Yeast 

Extract, Dried Vinegar, Dried Molassas, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring, Rapeseed Oil, Black Pepper, Paprika 

Extract, Pimento. 

      

Allergens:  MILK   

 

Storage:  Cool, dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2150 

Energy (kcal):   513.5 

Fat (g):   24.3 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   66.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.6 

Protein (g):   7.3 

Salt (g):   1.5 

 

Product Name: Croome Cheese Premium Vintage Cheddar 150g 

    

Ingredients:  Mature Cheddar Cheese (MILK) 

      



 

Allergens:  MILK   

 

Storage: Store below 5°c 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1725 

Energy (kcal):   416 

Fat (g):   32.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   21.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.2 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   25.4 

Salt (g):   1.8 

   

Product Name: Croome Cheese Worcester Sauce & Shallots 150g 

    

Ingredients:  Mature Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Worcester Sauce (6%) (Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), Spirit Vinegar, Molasses, 

Sugar, Salt, Anchovies (FISH), Tamarind Extract, Onions, Garlic, Spice, Flavourings, Lactic Acid), Dried Kibbled Shallots (3.2%) 

Preservative: Potassium Sorbate 

      

Allergens:  MILK, FISH, BARLEY   

 

Storage: Store below 5°c 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1634 

Energy (kcal):   393 

Fat (g):   31.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   19.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   3.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.7 

Protein (g):   23.3 

Salt (g):   1.9 

 


